(-Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(E:itylStatelZ-ipIPhone 5)

[J pekuwr [ war [] mar

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Cffice Use Only

WAANIRAVRR AN

300098758623

M4/20/07--01040--011  #%25, 00

49 NOISIAID
> 40 A¥VIIHI3S
G304

1

"% :2 Hd O 4dy 20

HOHY TG00
3¥i




COVER LETTER
TO:  Registration Section
Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Cricket Cove Ventures LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspendence concerning this matter to the following:

Demetris Voudouris, Esq.

(Name of Person)

G&G Properties, LLC

(Firm/Company)

8756 Lewinsville Road

(Address)

McLean, Virginia 22102

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Demetris Voudouris a¢ 703, 556-9001 x8

(Name of Person) {Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount;

$25.00 Filing Fee D$30.00 Filing Fee & I:l $55.00 Filing Fee & $60.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy ertificate of Status &
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section Registration Section

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



| QAT
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

FIRST:

TO
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
OF

Cricket Cove Ventures LLC
(Present Name)

(A Florida Limited Liability C‘ompany)

The Articles of Organization were filed on_OCtOber 28, 2004 and assigned

document number _ 104000078381

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

Dated

As of March 1, 2007, G&G Properties, LLC became the sole
Manager of the Limited Liability Company with unilateral authority

to act for and on behalf of the Company as more particularly

set forth in Section 13.03.01 the Company's Operating Agreement
dated October 20, 2005, as amended by a certain First Amendment
to the Operating Agreement dated August 1, 2006. G&G Properties,

LLC cannot be removed as the Company's Manager for any reason.

April 27 . 2007

-~

S%:2 Hd 0F ¥d¥ 20

Signature of a mémber or authorized representative of a member

Karen Smith, Authorized Agent of G&G Properties, LLC, Manager of the Company
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: $25.00

SIAID

2 40 HOJ
4VLIYI3S

i
.:i{) li\

s

SERIE

3iy;

NG T



